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QUALIFYING 2 - GT3 - CLASSIFICATION - FINAL
POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF KPH
1000 Gred® | o e i Poreche st ST R 1:50260 3 8 156.76
DT BTIPR, o 2 s B O iy Revche U OTRR (80 1:50416 8 8 0156 0456 156.54
L B e e e | ol e o 1:50580 6 7 0320 0164 156.30
i1 e S D i Fedm ST 1D R 1AL 1:50.683 4 4 0423 0103 156.16
B B T B e i i 1L WSRO ST e 150775 6 7 0515 0092 156.03
B T8 GmeAs 0 e st Pt AR A 1:50806 7 7 0546 0031 155.99
7 333 GTIA 7 Grentom phinghamg 117 I oK) AL RS GaEvON 1:50.842 7 7 0582 0036 15593
8 25 TR, . B e e - PaxdesEE R 1:50.844 6 6 0584 0002 15593
9 11 cmpea 9 wmﬁ,’ﬁm,‘fﬂﬁﬂwmm il 1:50.857 4 8 0.597  0.013 155.91
1 22 GTIA. 50 p o s A LR ™ ol 1:50.963 7 8 0703 0.106 155.76
(1 B89 (TR 17 pe o Lo e PO NecedsARa ORI END 1:50986 5 6 0726 0023 155.73
12 85 GmeA 12 i?l‘,ﬁ?%’;‘;,",‘ m:::s(!osn(neu) B 1:50996 3 5 0736  0.010 155.72
13 T8 omeaa e i T e e BMYNACTS 151101 3 5 0841 0105 155.57
18 BT GPA (O s e o A i 1:51157 6 7 0897 0056 15549
16 AT TN TP St O e T assiobs AL hstonMadinVanuge ANRGTS 151180 3 5 0930 0033 155.45
R N ey Loy Mo ARG 1:59241 7 7 0981 0051 15538
17, 13 GrikMr e s S Aot O e G 1:51.288 5 7 1028 0047 15531
18 555 GTIPA 12y praeanrcs o | Reskd YOKOWZO (1) e 498 613 Evo 1:51.373 4 6 1113 0085 155.19
10 3 I o G ae B i Goizsouh g forwi i on 1:51.427 4 6 1167 0054 155.12
AR T L R Lanshe L ERRMND 1:5156 5 7 1256 0089 154.99
BT XY GTIBK, 20 o Ao NG ks OGN O v it 1:52086 6 7 1826 0570 154.20
22 1D OTIN T e e o el ik i Lmborghliuscan G0 4.5282 5 7 2032 0206 153.92
2 3 SN e e e 1552333 5 7 2073 0041 153.87
24 B0 I e i O gl 1:52482 3 4 2222 0149 153.66
25 44" onen B ORI WTIETO T £ors 11,0131 (142) 152659 7 7 2399 0477 153.42
260 T GTMM o T oty AN v o 1:52741 6 7 2481 0082 153.31
T Y e . i i FORTE PoschedMOTIROMY 152802 5 8 252 0061 153.23
257 65" orow s T e Mot 1230 11 1:53057 3 4 2797 0255 15288
20" 207 arigws 2 pa o Facky IC A FALESNIATYON 1:53.300 4 5 3040 0243 152.55
S0V AT GREN D v B e e U Ui MR SIS 1:53.440 4 5 3480 0.440 152.36
31 360 GT3aM smPNsplsgS:A(‘('muumm TANAKA (JPN) BRRITRMEN0In 1:54614 6 6 4354  1.174 150.80
Weather / Track : Bright/ Dry Motegi: 4.801 km
/'\ Date: 22/07/2023 Start: 10:52 Finish: 11:06
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N A vy | @ % 2
I, 9 g
Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 12:37 Saturday, 22 July 2023
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